COMMUNICATIONS & NEBRASKA UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND AGENDA August 20, 2024

10:00 AM

C-5564/ PI-250	In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own motion, to review and consider modifications to the Commission's service outage reporting requirements.
C-5565/ NUSF-142	In the Matter of the Application of TruConnect Communications, Inc., Los Angeles, California, seeking designation as an Eligible Telecommunications Carrier in the State of Nebraska for the Limited Purpose of Providing Lifeline and NTAP Service to Qualifying Customers.
C-5598	In the Matter of the Application of Isaac Samuelson, Polk, seeking authority to receive advanced telecommunications capability service from the Hordville Exchange of the Hamilton Telephone Company.

UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND

NUSF-37.443 In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, Complainant, v. Syndeo, LLC, Respondent

NUSF/TRS LATE-FILED CARRIERS

Working Assets Funding Service, Inc., and GoDaddy.com, LLC

REPORTS

NUSF Fund Status Reports

DISCUSSION